
MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors /agencies on  

Mahatransco E-Tendering Website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/for following Works.  

Sr. 
No  

Tender No. & Description of work  Due date &Time (Hrs.) for Submission & opening 
of Tender  

 Tender No. EE/EHV/O &M/DN/SHP/T-25/2023-24.    
    RFX No.:- 7000029443 

 

 
1  

SRM Tender for the Work of Providing & 
fixing of Electrical Insulation ,Acid& alkali 
proof synthetic insulating Mat ( 3.0 MM 
Thickness) confirming to IS 15652:2006, & 
having in-built Auto glow bands on the 
border of mats at various substations under 
jurisdiction of EHV O & M Division, 
Solapur. 

Download of  Tender documents  

Date:- 23.12.2023  

@ 00:00 Hrs to Dtd. 31.12.2023 @ 
23:00 Hrs 

  Estimated  
      Cost  
( Rs.)  

EMD  
( Rs.)  

Tender Fee  
      (Rs.)  

   Closing      
Date  

 Technical  
  Opening  
    Date  

Commercial  
Opening Date  

 Rs:-
24,92,865/Inclusive 
of all Taxes.  

Rs.  
25,000/-  

Rs.500+ 25    
(5 % GST  
i.e.Rs.525 ) 

Dtd.  
31.12.2023   
at  18:00Hr  

Dtd. 01.01.2024               
 10:00 Hrs (if 

possible)   

Dtd. 01.01.2024               
 10:30 Hrs  (if 
possible)  

Contact Person:- 
The Dy Executive Engineer (O)-9767109504.  Addl. Executive Engineer – 7447441096.  
ee6210@Mahatransco.in For further details Visit our Websitehttp://mahatransco.in;  

 


